
Category Claimant Total Claim (Rs.) Total Admitted (Rs.)
SFC The Federal Bank Ltd 9,84,38,677 9,84,38,677
UnSFC ICICI Bank 1,96,62,014 1,96,62,014
UnsFC Standard Chartered Bank 43,57,261 38,68,623
OC Star Engineering Corporation 6,91,452 6,91,452
OC JJ Electric Aid 20,60,145
OC FirstChoice Ready Mix 32,19,550 21,18,795
OC Elegant Steel Tubes & Fittings 71,48,451 71,48,451
OC Prism Johnson Ltd 19,82,011 17,93,675
GD Assistant Commissioner of CGST & C.Ex, Dankuni Division 11,88,34,526 11,88,34,526
GD The Commissioner of Commercial Taxes, West Bengal, Government of West Bengal 4,95,58,284 2,35,57,894
E Prosenjit Das 64,414 32,940
E Ayan Munsi 7,40,918 3,78,891
E Jayanta Banik
E Krishnendu Chatterjee 8,36,582 8,36,582

Total 30,75,94,285 27,73,62,520

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS


